
Honorary Life President
Graham Pickering

g.pickering73@ntlworld.com
Chair

Pascale Holden

chair@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Vice Chair
Sam Pearch

vicechair@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Secretary

Patrick Munro

secretary@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Membership Secretary

Louise Hart

membership@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Welfare Officer

Sally Cartwright

welfare@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Treasurer

Richie Wheatcroft

treasurer@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Club Coaches & Run Leaders

Coach - Gerrard Moss

Run Leaders - Steve Cartwright, Pascale Holden, Paul Webster, Chris Donald, Rob Higson

coaching@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Road Championship Organiser

Steve Cartwright & Paul Phillips
Off Road Championship Organiser

Pascale Holden
Parkrun Championship Organiser

Charli Land
10k Race Director

Steve Cartwright

10k@sheltonstriders.org.uk
Shelton Striders Club Kit

Kevin Milwain

kevin.milwain@gmail.com
Friday Tea Rota

Angela Monk
Friday Open/Close Rota

Louise Hart
Website Admin

Rich Tissington

webadmin@sheltonstriders.org.uk
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